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Resultat — Slutskubbet

2018-10-28

A-60 min

Per Eklof

. Andreas Mogren
Lisa Westerberg
Susanne Eriksson
Karin Fagerlind

. Annika Brodin
. Jan-Ake Israelsson

Hans Egefalk

. Tom Korkeakoski

Stefan Oberg
. Ake Mossberg

. Amanda Karlsson
. Agneta Hasselkvist

Erik Ojebo
Elisabeth Eriksson
Helena Lof

Sven Jacobson
Jakob Fransson

B-40 min

Anders Eriksson
Anton Eriksson
Carolina Eriksson
Catharina Mod
Roberth Andersson
Barbro Persson
Rolf Persson

Erik Arlebo

Olivia Arlebo
Molly EkI6f
Osten EkISf

C-20 min
Idun Lindh

. Tobias Persson

Edvin Lindh

(181718)

OK Milan

OK Milan

OK Milan

OK Milan
Centrum OK
Lindebygdens OK
OK Milan

Hagaby GolF Orebro
OK Milan

OK Milan

OK Milan

OK Ravinen

OK Milan

KFUM Orebro OK
OK Milan

KFUM Orebro OK
OK Milan

OK Milan

(111711)
OK Milan

OK Milan
OK Milan
OK Milan
OK Milan
OK Milan
KFUM Orebro OK
KFUM Orebro OK
OK Milan
OK Milan

(3/3)

OK Milan
OK Milan
OK Milan

Poidng
285 p.
255 p.
250 p.
235 p.
230 p.
225 p.
220 p.
220 p.
215 p.
180 p.
175 p.
145 p.
145 p.
140 p.
105 p.

95 p.
65 p.
0p.

Poidng
105 p.

85 p.
75 p.
75 p.
65 p.
40 p.
40 p.
35p.
35p.
10 p.
10 p.

Podng

20 p.
20 p.
15 p.

Tid
53:33
59:35
57:53
58:21
59:09
56:52
1:00:11
1:02:21
59:32
53:59
59:05
55:59
59:40
1:00:54
56:48
56:53
1:00:30
Ej start

Tid

42:30
38:23
40:49
40:51
37:15
41:05
41:25
35:13
35:15
41:12
41:16

Tid

19:30
19:31
19:28

Efter

+6:02
+4:20
+4:48
+5:36
+3:19
+6:38
+8:48
+5:59
+0:26
+5:32
+2:26
+6:07
+7:21
+3:15
+3:20
+6:57

Efter
+7:17
+3:10
+5:36
+5:38
+2:02
+5:52
+6:12

+0:02
+5:59
+6:03

Efter
+0:02
+0:03

Samlade poing
285
255
250
235
230
225
225
235
215
180
175
145
145
145
105
95
70

Samlade poang
120
85
80
80
65
50
50
35
35
20
20

Samlade poang
20
20
15

MeOS 2018-10-28 20:45:38, A-60 min

Tidsavdrag

-15

Tidsavdrag
-15

5
5

-10
-10
-10
-10

Tidsavdrag



